At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
419
Co
nt

LU7 Signalling devices
420
How to order
Voice and sound module
Model
Type
Rated voltage
Power consumption
Weight
LU7-V1
Voice synthesizer
24 VDC
3.5 W
0.17 kg
Model
Unit color
Rated voltage
Operating voltage range
Current/power consumption
Operating temperature range
Mass
LU7-E-R
24 VDC
Rated voltage±10% (21.6~26.4 V)
52 mA/1.25 W 42 mA/1.0 W
–30°C~+60°C
60 g±10%
LU7-E-Y LU7-E-G LU7-E-B LU7-E-C
LED units
BASE units
Optional parts
Standard body
Short body
Model
Unit color
Rated voltage
Power consumption
Mass
LU7-XE-R
24 VDC
0.07 kg
LU7-XE-Y LU7-XE-G LU7-XE-B LU7-XE-C
290 mA 290 mA 140 mA 270 mA 280 mA
Model
Color
Standard body/short body
Rated voltage
Operating voltage range
Buzzer
Current consumption
Power Ccnsumption
Sound level
Flashing cycle
Operating temperature Range
Mounting direction
Protection rating
Mass
Open collector
LU7-02S
Short Standard
150 g±10%
LU7-02
24 VDC
Rated voltage±10% (21.6~26.4 V)
–30°C~+60°C
Upright, indoor only
IP65
PNP/NPN
250 g±10% 280 g±10%
–
–